
  Komunikacja

     lastryko
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    POKÓJ INSTRUKTORA

               TERAKOTA

  Komunikacja

     lastryko

  Komunikacja

     lastryko

 
M

a
g
a
z
y
n
e
k

 
 
 
l
a
s
t
r
i
c
o

   WC

 lastrico

   WC

 lastrico

 Pomieszczenie socjalne

 posadzka betonowa

 Pomieszczenie socjalne

 posadzka betonowa

 Pomieszczenie socjalne

 posadzka betonowa

13

19

18

17

16

15
14

12

150

200

 POMIESZCZENIE

KLUBOWE

terakota

2

 POMIESZCZENIE

KUCHENNE

149,50 m2 terakota

3


